
CircuitCounty Division Casetype Pending Start Filed Disposed Pending End

07 GRANT None OTHER-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

Total

1 ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

CIVIL COMMITMENT

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

OTHER-PROBATE

PROBATION REVOCATION

SMALL ESTATE

Total

2 ADOPTION

ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

CIVIL COMMITMENT

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

OTHER-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

TRUST ADMINISTRATION

Total

Total

HOT SPRING None DECEDENT ESTATE

SMALL ESTATE

Total

1 ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

CONSERVATORSHIP

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

OTHER-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

TRUST ADMINISTRATION

Total

2 ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

CONSERVATORSHIP

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

OTHER-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

TRUST ADMINISTRATION

Total

Total
Total
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1

23

22

1
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5

1

3
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1

1
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1
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9

6

4
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1

2

12

14

7

7
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4

1

2
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1

10

116

2

4

2

27

76

1

4

25

1

7

8

4

1

4

45

1

2

1

12

20

5

1

3

96

1

4

22

64

5

24781111217

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1,381

1

151

12

29

543

458

3

125

6

20

10

23

47

1

1

6

10

20

1

8

112

17

2

4

18

30

25

5

1

10

1,316

1

135

10

26

531

438

3

120

6

16

9

21

1,403

1

175

11

16

566

443

1

122

5

19

6

38

34

1

1

5

23

1

3

115

28

1

2

21

25

26

3

9

1,322

1

147

10

15

546

423

1

119

5

17

6

32

2,786812282,639

Summary



CircuitCounty Division Casetype Pending Start Filed Disposed Pending End

07
HOT SPRING Total
Total

Grand Total

3,0331623392,856

3,0331623392,856

Summary



CircuitCounty DivisionCasetype

Manner of Disposition  /  Trial Type
Dismissed

non-trial unknown
Judgment

bench non-trial unknown
Transferred
unknown

07 GRANT 1 ADOPTION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

OTHER-PROBATE

Total
2 ADOPTION

ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

CIVIL COMMITMENT

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

Total
Total

HOT
SPRING

1 ADOPTION

ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

CIVIL COMMITMENT

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

SMALL ESTATE

Total
2 ADOPTION

ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

CIVIL COMMITMENT

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

Total
Total

Total

Grand Total

2

1

1

4

2

2

13

1

4

8

11

3

1

4

3

1

1

1

1

3

2

1

11

8

2

1

4

1

3

37 24151

14

1

3

8

1

1

33

1

3

2

19

1

7

18

5

12

1

14

1

10

1

2

2

1

1

3247 2

37 56621 2

37 56621 2

Manner of Disposition



CircuitCounty Division Casetype
Age of Pending End

< 1 yr 1-2 yrs > 2 yrs
07 GRANT 1 ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

CIVIL COMMITMENT

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

OTHER-PROBATE

PROBATION REVOCATION

SMALL ESTATE

Total

2 ADOPTION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

OTHER-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

TRUST ADMINISTRATION

Total

Total

HOT SPRING None DECEDENT ESTATE

SMALL ESTATE

Total

1 ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

CONSERVATORSHIP

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

OTHER-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

TRUST ADMINISTRATION

Total

2 ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

CONSERVATORSHIP

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

OTHER-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

TRUST ADMINISTRATION

Total

Total

Total

Grand Total

97

1

1

1

24

60

1

9

12

3

1

3

5

22

1

1

3

12

1

4

70

1

2

18

47

2

17

2

3

11

1

29

1

2

6

18

1

1

1672951

1

1

1

1

1,190

1

106

7

21

503

408

3

97

6

13

8

17

109

28

3

5

24

22

21

3

1

2

82

17

2

3

16

28

7

4

1

4

1,188

1

105

7

14

522

386

1

100

5

17

6

24

126

42

3

1

23

32

18

7

89

28

1

1

21

25

4

2

7

2,379235172

2,546264223

2,546264223

Age of Pending End


